
























House Remote Testify

Municipal and County Government Committee Testify List for Bill HB1081 on 2022-01-20

Support: 4    Oppose: 21    Neutral: 0    Total to Testify: 0


  Export to Excel 


Name
City, State

Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

Pimentel, Rod Henniker, NH
Rod.pimentel@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/15/2022 11:48 AM

Hamer, Heidi Manchester, NH
heidi.hamer@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/16/2022 8:46 AM

Howland, Curtis Manchester, NH
howland@priss.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/16/2022 6:05 PM

Wazir, Safiya Concord, NH
S.wazir@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself and my constituents Oppose No No 1/17/2022 7:33 AM

Glass, Jonathan Cornish, NH
jglass1063@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 10:31 AM

Oxenham, Lee Plainfield, NH
leeoxenham@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 1:50 PM

Ballentine, John Nashua, NH
mikeb@btine.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 5:39 PM

Dontonville, Roger Enfield, NH
rdontonville@gmail.com

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 6:10 PM

Dontonville, Anne Enfield, NH
Ardontonville@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 8:06 PM

Oxenham, Evan Plainfield, NH
evan.oxenham@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/17/2022 10:07 PM

Lewis, Elizabeth Nashua, NH
ecop.lewis@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/18/2022 9:31 AM

Cahill, Michael Newmarket, NH
michael.cahill@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/18/2022 9:55 AM

Tucker, Katherine Wilmot, NH
katherine.s.tucker@valley.net

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/18/2022 1:30 PM
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Robinson, Ellis Grantham, NH
EllisMMRobinson@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/18/2022 5:30 PM

Vallone, Mark Epping, NH
nhatlasman@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/19/2022 8:57 AM

Altschiller, Debra Stratham, NH
debra.altschiller@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/19/2022 11:12 AM

Doherty, David Pembroke, NH
ddoherty0845@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/19/2022 3:46 PM

Almy, Susan Lebanon, NH
Susan.almy@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/19/2022 6:40 PM

Reardon, Donna Concord, NH
bugs42953@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/19/2022 9:46 PM

Loveless, Eric bedford, NH
nassur34@protonmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/20/2022 12:21 AM

Findley, Sally Grantham, NH
findley.se@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/20/2022 10:46 AM

Walczyk, Alexander Hooksett, NH
awalczyk@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/20/2022 12:53 PM

Kuemmerle, Nancy Enfield, NH
nkuemmerle@une.edu

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/20/2022 1:30 PM

Lane, Connie Concord, NH
nhlanes@comcast.net

An Elected Official Merrimack District 12 Oppose No No 1/20/2022 4:08 PM

levesque, cassandra Barrington, NH
cassandra.levesque@leg.state.nh.us

An Elected Official Myself Oppose No No 1/20/2022 7:42 PM
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